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Leg Dir Type Notes Total

→ Right Turn right onto S 100 W 0.1

0.4 ← Left Turn left onto W 400 N 0.5

0.5 → Right Turn right onto N 500 W/5th W St 1.0

0.7 ← Left Turn left onto US-191 N 1.6

1.5 → Right Turn right onto Moab Canyon Pathway 3.1

0.0 ← Left Sharp left to stay on Moab Canyon Pathway 3.2

1.8 → Right Turn right onto Arches Entrance Rd 5.0

0.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto Arches Scenic Dr 5.8

16.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Devils Garden Rd 22.1

2.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Arches Scenic Dr 24.5

16.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Arches Entrance Rd 40.9

0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Moab Canyon Pathway 41.7

2.0 → Right Turn right to stay on Moab Canyon Pathway 43.7

0.2 → Right Sharp right toward US-191 S 43.9

0.2 ↑ Straight Take the pedestrian tunnel 44.1

0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto US-191 S 44.2

1.2 → Right Turn right onto N 500 W/5th W St 45.4

0.7 ← Left Turn left onto W 400 N 46.1

0.5 → Right Turn right onto N 100 W 46.5

0.4 ← Left Turn left 47.0


